
  

 
 

   

 

JOB PIECE NO.

Design

Detail

Check

SHEET NO.

REVISIONS
REV. NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

Engr.:

Squad:

BRIDGE COUNTY

OKLAHOMA
STATE OF DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

(04)

GT

6/16

6/16

21860

MAP

"A"

0002

SHEET NUMBER SHEET DESCRIPTION

INDEX OF SHEETS STANDARDS TO BE INCLUDED

TRAFFIC BRIDGE ROADWAY

INDEX OF SHEETS

AND STANDARDS

LOGAN

PEARSON

SH-33 OVER COTTONWOOD CREEK

TEWD1-2-00

HLMA3-1-00

HLMA2-1-00

HLMA1-1-00

HLD2-2-00

TCS24-1-02

TCS21-1-02

TCS20-1-00

TCS19-1-01

TCS11-1-01

TCS10-1-00

TCS9-1-01

TCS8-1-00

TCS7-1-02

TCS6-1-02

TCS5-1-00

TCS4-1-01

TCS3-1-01

TCS2-1-00

TCS1-1-01

HLD1-2-00

PPD1-2-00

HLPD1-1-00

HLGN1-1-00

HLPB1-1-00

SSA1-1-00

SSP1-1-02

GMS1-1-00

SBS5-1-00

SBS4-1-00

SBS3-1-00

SBS2-1-00

SBS1-1-00

BMF4-2-00

BMF3-2-00

BMF2-2-00

BMF1-2-00

GMF1-2-00

MSD3-1-01

WSD3-1-00

RSD1-1-00

PM6-1-00

PM4-1-01

PM3-1-02

PM1-1-02

HP-1-2-00E

EJ-DTL-01

EJ-SQ-03

 

 

 

 

THOMAS

7/16RBS

 

 

 
 

SBI-4-2

LECS-4-1

PCES-4-1

RWF3-2-2

PUD-3-2

RCB-E1-H3-0-2-01E

RCB-E1-H3-0-1-01E

RCB-CW1-D4-0-01E 

RCB-C1-3&4&5(2-20)-01E

CET6S-3-2

CET4S-3-2

FHTCP-3-1

SPB-1-4

SPI-4-1

MJB-3-1

MFC-4-1

CIG-3-0

SSIF-4-0

CI-1-2

GPI-4-0

SMD-3-1

TWD-1-0

WCR-3-1

PED-3-2

CSCD-5-3

ASCD-5-2

TFL-1-1

TSD-2-0

TSC2-3-2

SSS-1-1

2ND STREET CROSS SECTIONSX092-X125  

LOWER NOBLE AVE. CROSS SECTIONSX079-X091  

FIFTH STREET CROSS SECTIONSX073-X078  

PHASE TWO CROSS SECTIONSX029-X072  

PHASE ONE CROSS SECTIONSX001-X028  

LIGHTING PLANT012-T016

SIGNING AND STRIPINGT007-T011

SPECIAL SIGNST006

SIGN SUMMARYT005

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAIL (PHASE 2)T004

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAIL (PHASE I)T003

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAIL (SHOULDER CLOSURE)T002

ADVANCED WARNINGT001

SURVEY DATA SHEETSS001-S017  

DETAILS OF FORMLINERRW12

DETAILS OF MSE WALLRW07-RW11

GENERAL WALL PLANRW05-RW06

MSE WALL RW3 PROFILERW04

MSE WALL RW2 PROFILERW03

MSE WALL RW1 PROFILERW02

GENERAL NOTES MSE WALLRW01

RETAINING WALL DETAIL SHEETR029

PEDESTRIAN RAIL DETAIL SHEETR028

PLAN & PROFILE SHEETSR020-R027  

MASS DIAGRAM SHEETR016-R019 

EROSION CONTROL DETAIL SHEETSR012-R015 

LEFT TURN LANE DETAIL SHEETR011       

GEOMETRIC DETAIL SECOND STREETR010      

GEOMETRIC DETAIL FIFTH STREETR009       

GEOMETRIC DETAIL LOWER NOBLE AVE.R008       

SPECIAL DETAIL #2R007

SPECIAL DETAIL #1R006

SIDEWALK PLAN AND PROFILE DETAIL SHEETR004-R005   

CURB RAMP DETAIL SHEETR003       

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN SHEETR002       

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN RECORDR001       

HISTORIC BRIDGE SIGNAGE DETAILSB080-B082

DETAILS OF SLOPEWALL AT ABUTMENT NO. 2B079

DETAILS OF SLOPEWALL AT ABUTMENT NO. 1B078

DETAILS OF APPROACH SLABB077

DETAILS OF THROW FENCEB075,B076

DETAILS OF 42 INCH PARAPETB073,B074

DETAILS OF PEDESTRIAN RAILB070-B072

DETAILS OF DECK DRAINSB068,B069

DETAILS OF SUPERSTRUCTUREB054-B067

DETAILS OF BEARINGSB052,B053

DETAILS OF BEAMSB047-B051

DETAILS OF AESTHETICS TREATMENTSB045,B046

DETAILS OF PIERSB030-B044

DETAILS OF ABUTMENT NO. 2B022-B029

DETAILS OF ABUTMENT NO. 1B017-B021

PIER SUBSTRUCTURE EXCAVATIONB016

DETAILS OF EXCAVATIONB014-B015

SUBSTRUCTURE STAKING DIAGRAMB011-B013

FOUNDATION SHEETSB005-B010

GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION (BRIDGE A)B001-B004

SUMMARY SHEETS (ROADWAY)AX01-AX03

SUMMARY OF PAY QUANTITIES AND NOTES (TRAFFIC)AT01-AT03

SUGGESTED SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTIONAR02       

SUMMARY OF PAY QUANTITIES & NOTES (ROADWAY)AR01       

GENERAL NOTES AND SUMMARY OF PAY QUANTITIES (BRIDGE)AB01-AB04

TYPICAL SECTION SHEETS0003-0009  

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS0002

TITLE SHEET0001        
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